1
AIR RIDE SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
Valve Manifold Systems
Solenoid Valves (Fast Valves)
Pressure Switches
Filters (Water Traps)
Air Bellows & Fittings

Viton is a registered trademark of DuPont Performance Elastomers.
Teflon is a registered trademark of DuPont Co.
HOW TO ORDER
w w w . a s c o n u m a t i c s . c o m
Air Ride Suspension Systems
8
Dimensions: inches
Brass
Release Ring INB100
Tube
Diameter T D D1 L H
INB 100-104-000 1/4 0.472 0.157 1.110 0.531
INB 100-308-000 3/8 0.709 0.276 1.398 0.669
INB 100-102-000 1/2 0.787 0.413 1.575 0.748
Brass
Release Ring INB101
Tube
Diameter T Thread F D1 L H SW S MAX
INB 101-104-000 1/4 M12x1 0.157 1.244 0.531 0.630 0.315
INB 101-308-000 3/8 M19x1 0.276 1.614 0.669 0.866 0.433
INB 101-102-000 1/2 M22x1 0.413 1.850 0.748 1.024 0.591
Brass
Release Ring INB103
Tube
Diameter T Thread F D1 D2 L L1 H SW SW1
INB 103-104-020 1/4 1/8 NPTF 0.472 0.551 0.886 0.374 0.531 1/2 5/32
INB 103-104-021 1/4 1/4 NPTF 0.472 0.551 1.024 0.512 0.531 1/2 5/32
INB 103-104-022 1/4 3/8 NPTF 0.472 0.709 1.024 0.512 0.531 1/2 5/32
INB 103-308-020 3/8 1/8 NPTF 0.669 0.787 1.114 0.374 0.669 11/16 7/32
INB 103-308-021 3/8 1/4 NPTF 0.669 0.787 1.232 0.512 0.669 11/16 1/4
INB 103-308-022 3/8 3/8 NPTF 0.669 0.787 1.232 0.512 0.669 11/16 1/4
INB 103-308-023 3/8 1/2 NPTF 0.669 0.866 1.390 0.709 0.669 11/16 1/4
INB 103-102-021 1/2 1/4 NPTF 0.827 0.906 1.339 0.512 0.748 13/16 1/4
INB 103-102-022 1/2 3/8 NPTF 0.827 0.906 1.339 0.512 0.748 13/16 3/8
INB 103-102-023 1/2 1/2 NPTF 0.827 0.906 1.496 0.709 0.748 13/16 3/8
Brass
Release Ring INB105
Tube
Diameter T Thread F D D1 D2 L L1 H SW
INB 105-104-020 1/4 1/8 NPTF 0.472 0.157 0.551 0.965 0.335 0.531 1/2
INB 105-104-021 1/4 1/4 NPTF 0.472 0.157 0.669 1.142 0.472 0.531 1/2
INB 105-308-021 3/8 3/8 NPTF 0.669 0.276 0.866 1.248 0.472 0.669 3/4
INB 105-308-022 3/8 3/8 NPTF 0.669 0.276 0.866 1.366 0.495 0.669 11/16
Brass
Release Ring INB106
Tube
Diameter T D D1 L H SW
INB 106-104-000 1/4 0.472 0.157 0.740 0.531 0.433
INB 106-308-000 3/8 0.709 0.295 1.004 0.669 0.630
INB 106-102-000 1/2 0.827 0.413 1.161 0.748 0.685
Brass
Release Ring INB109
Tube
Diameter T Thread F D D1 L L1 L2 H SW SW1
INB 109-104-020 1/4 1/8 NPTF 0.472 0.157 0.740 0.906 0.374 0.531 0.433 0.512
INB 109-104-021 1/4 1/4 NPTF 0.472 0.236 0.740 1.031 0.512 0.531 0.433 0.591
INB 109-104-022 1/4 3/8 NPTF 0.472 0.236 0.740 1.071 0.512 0.531 0.433 0.709
INB 109-308-020 3/8 1/8 NPTF 0.669 0.157 1.043 1.043 0.374 0.669 0.630 0.512
INB 109-308-021 3/8 1/4 NPTF 0.669 0.236 1.043 1.181 0.512 0.669 0.630 0.591
INB 109-308-022 3/8 3/8 NPTF 0.669 0.315 1.043 1.220 0.512 0.669 0.630 0.709
INB 109-308-023 3/8 1/2 NPTF 0.669 0.315 1.043 1.358 0.709 0.669 0.630 0.866
INB 109-102-021 1/2 1/4 NPTF 0.827 0.236 1.181 1.299 0.512 0.748 0.685 0.591
INB 109-102-022 1/2 3/8 NPTF 0.827 0.315 1.181 1.299 0.512 0.748 0.685 0.709
INB 109-102-023 1/2 1/2 NPTF 0.827 0.315 1.181 1.476 0.709 0.748 0.685 0.866
IN100 Union
IN101 Bulkhead Union
IN103 Male Connector
IN105 Female Connector
IN106 Union Elbow
IN109 Swivel Elbow
w w w . a s c o n u m a t i c s . c o m
Air Ride Suspension Systems